
2023053 Cape Town Tennis Mini 4
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051145

TSA051128

WP

WP

[1] Peet KARSTEN

Daniel KRIGE Walkover

3

4

TSA051639

TSA060212 WP

Cebo FALENI

Edward PETERSEN 6-1, 4-6, 10-4

5

6

TSA691137

TSA062255

WP

WP

[4] ULRICH REHLEN

Kyle ABERCROMBIE 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA061850

TSA021399

WP

WP

Samuel VAN DER WALT

Jared GODFREY 6-3, 6-1

9

10

TSA051843

TSA031555

WP Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

Olwethu SOCISHE 6-3, 6-0

11

12

TSA081164

TSA048602

WP

WP

Alex DUBLIN

[3] Mark BACKEBERG 7-6(4), 6-3

13

14

TSA051920

TSA051412

EP

WP

Monde MAGIGABA

Quinn ABERCROMBIE 7-5, 6-1

15

16

TSA050374

TSA048603

WP

Winelands

Luca GRANVOGL

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER 6-2, 6-1

[1] Peet KARSTEN

Cebo FALENI

7-5, 6-1

[4] ULRICH REHLEN

Samuel VAN DER WALT

7-5, 6-3

Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

[3] Mark BACKEBERG

6-3, 2-6, 10-4

Quinn ABERCROMBIE

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

6-0, 6-1

[1] Peet KARSTEN

[4] ULRICH REHLEN

7-5, 6-3

[3] Mark BACKEBERG

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

6-0, 6-0

[1] Peet KARSTEN

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

6-1, 6-2

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

[4] ULRICH REHLEN

[3] Mark BACKEBERG 6-1, 6-0

Position 3-4

[4] ULRICH REHLEN

Cebo FALENI

Samuel VAN DER WALT 7-6, 4-6, 11-9

Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

Quinn ABERCROMBIE 6-1, 7-5

Samuel VAN DER WALT

Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

7-5, 6-3

Position 5-8

Samuel VAN DER WALT

Cebo FALENI

Quinn ABERCROMBIE 7-6(4), 6-4

Position 7-8

Cebo FALENI

E1

BYE

Edward PETERSEN

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

Jared GODFREY 6-1, 7-5

Olwethu SOCISHE

Alex DUBLIN Walkover

Monde MAGIGABA

Luca GRANVOGL 6-1, 6-0

Edward PETERSEN

Jared GODFREY

6-4, 6-4

Alex DUBLIN

Luca GRANVOGL

6-3, 6-0

Edward PETERSEN

Luca GRANVOGL

6-2, 4-6, 11-9

Position 9-16

Luca GRANVOGL



Jared GODFREY

Alex DUBLIN Walkover

Position 11-12

Jared GODFREY

G1

BYE

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

G2

BYE

Monde MAGIGABA

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

Monde MAGIGABA

6-3, 6-3

Position 13-16

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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